Quarterly Rent

Quarterly M-I

Quarterly Rent & Tax

Trumpet

Trombone

Alto Sax

Tenor Sax &
Bass Clarinet

Oboes &
Single
French Horn

Baritone Horn &
Tuba

New
Used

New
Used

$55.00
$22.00

$55.00
$22.00

$165.00
$66.00

$165.00
$66.00

$174.90
$69.96

$174.90
$69.96

$20.00
$20.00

$32.00
$32.00

Instrument New/Used Monthly Rent Quarterly Rent w/Tax (Recommended) w/M-1
Flute & New $40.00 $90.00 $127.20 $20.00 $147.20
Clarinet Used $22.00 $66.00 $69.96 $20.00 $89.96

$194.90
$89.96

$206.90
$89.96

New Step Up $85.00 $255.00 $270.30 $40.00 $310.30
New/Used Step Up $55.00 $150.00 $159.00 $30.00 $189.00
Used $42.00 $126.00 $133.56 $30.00 $163.56

New $80.00 $240.00 $254.40 $30.00 $284.40

Used $60.00 $180.00 $190.80 $25.00 $220.80

Step Up $190.00 $570.00 $604.20 $50.00 $654.20

New $110.00 $330.00 $349.80 $40.00 $389.80

Used $55.00 $165.00 $174.90 $40.00 $214.90

New $110.00 $330.00 $349.80 $50.00 $399.80

Used $75.00 $225.00 $238.50 $50.00 $288.50




