Instrument	New/Used	Monthly Rent	Quarterly Rent	Quarterly Rent w/Tax	Quarterly M-I (Recommended)	Quarterly Rent & Tax w/M-I
Flute &	New	\$40.00	\$90.00	\$127.20	\$20.00	\$147.20
Clarinet	Used	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$69.96	\$20.00	\$89.96
Trumpet	New	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$174.90	\$20.00	\$194.90
	Used	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$69.96	\$20.00	\$89.96
Trombone	New	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$174.90	\$32.00	\$206.90
	Used	\$22.00	\$66.00	\$69.96	\$32.00	\$89.96
Alto Sax	New Step Up	\$85.00	\$255.00	\$270.30	\$40.00	\$310.30
	New/Used Step Up	\$55.00	\$150.00	\$159.00	\$30.00	\$189.00
	Used	\$42.00	\$126.00	\$133.56	\$30.00	\$163.56
					\$30.00	
Tenor Sax &	New	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$254.40	\$30.00	\$284.40
<b>Bass Clarinet</b>	Used	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$190.80	\$25.00	\$220.80
Oboes &	Step Up	\$190.00	\$570.00	\$604.20	\$50.00	\$654.20
Single	New	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$349.80	\$40.00	\$389.80
French Horn	Used	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$174.90	\$40.00	\$214.90
Baritone Horn &	New	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$349.80	\$50.00	\$399.80
Tuba	Used	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$238.50	\$50.00	\$288.50